USA Colorado Regional

Highlands Ranch, CO - 11/1/2025

Bid Awarded

Placement

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Division Name Program Name Team Name

Dance/Pom Championship Dance/Pom

Ralston Valley High School

Large Championship Large
. . Dance/Pom
Dance/Pom C.hamplonshlp Regis Jesuit High School Championship
Medium Medium
. . Dance/Pom
Dance/Pom C.hamplonshlp Holy Family High School Championship
Medium Medium
. . Dance/Pom
Dance/Pom C.hamplonshlp Legacy High School Championship
Medium Medium
Dance/Pom Championship Dance/Pom

Roosevelt High School

Small Championship Small

Dance/Pom
Championship Small

Dance/Pom Championship  Riverdale Ridge High
Small School

Dance/Pom
Championship Small

Dance/Pom Championship

Small Golden High School

Dance/Pom
Championship Small

Dance/Pom Championship

Small Mullen High School

Dance/Pom
Championship Small

Dance/Pom Championship

Small Standley Lake High School

Dance/Pom
Championship Small

Dance/Pom Championship

Small Centaurus High School

Dance/Pom
Championship Small

Dance/Pom Championship

Small Brighton High School

Dance/Pom Championship Dance/Pom

Arvada West High School

Small Championship Small
Dance/Pom Ereshman Pueblo County High Dance/Pom
School Freshman
Dance/Pom Intermediate Pueblo County High Dance/Pom

Large School Intermediate Large

Dance/Pom
Intermediate Medium

Dance/Pom Intermediate Pueblo Central High
Medium School

Dance/Pom
Intermediate Small

Dance/Pom Intermediate

Small SkyView Academy

Dance/Pom
Intermediate Small

Dance/Pom Intermediate Mountain Range High
Small School

Dance/Pom
Intermediate Small

Dance/Pom Intermediate

Small Northglenn High School

Dance/Pom
Intermediate Small

Dance/Pom Intermediate

Small Eagle Valley High School

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Speial Awards
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Placement

Division Name
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Team Name

Highlands Ranch, CO - 11/1/2025

Bid Awarded

Speial Awards

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

2nd

Dance/Pom Junior Varsity Ralston Valley High School

Dance/Pom Junior Varsity

Dance/Pom Junior Varsity Regis Jesuit High School

Roosevelt High School

Dance/Pom Junior Varsity Ponderosa High School

Dance/Pom Junior Varsity

Dance/Pom Junior Varsity Standley Lake High School

Dance/Pom Junior Varsity Fossil Ridge High School

Riverdale Ridge High
School

Dance/Pom Junior Varsity  Columbine High School

Dance/Pom Junior Varsity Arvada West High School

Dance/Pom Junior Varsity

Hip Hop Championship
Medium

Hip Hop Championship
Medium

Hip Hop Championship
Medium

Hip Hop Championship
Small

Hip Hop Championship
Small

Hip Hop Championship
Small

Hip Hop Championship
Small

Hip Hop Intermediate
Medium

Hip Hop Junior Varsity

Hip Hop Junior Varsity

Legacy High School

Horizon High School

Smoky Hill High School

Legacy High School

Riverdale Ridge High
School

Holy Family High School

Brighton High School

ThunderRidge High School

Pueblo Central High
School

Horizon High School

Riverdale Ridge High
School

Dance/Pom Junior
Varsity

Dance/Pom Junior
Varsity

Dance/Pom Junior
Varsity

Dance/Pom Junior
Varsity

Dance/Pom Junior
Varsity

Dance/Pom Junior
Varsity

Dance/Pom Junior
Varsity

Dance/Pom Junior
Varsity

Dance/Pom Junior
Varsity

Dance/Pom Junior
Varsity

Hip Hop
Championship
Medium

Hip Hop
Championship
Medium

Hip Hop
Championship
Medium

Hip Hop
Championship Small

Hip Hop
Championship Small

Hip Hop
Championship Small

Hip Hop
Championship Small

Hip Hop Intermediate
Medium

Hip Hop Junior
Varsity

Hip Hop Junior
Varsity

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals
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USA Colorado Regional

Placement

Division Name
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Team Name

Highlands Ranch, CO - 11/1/2025

Bid Awarded

Speial Awards

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

Hip Hop Junior Varsity

Hip Hop Junior Varsity

Hip Hop Junior Varsity

Hip Hop Junior Varsity

Jazz Championship Large

Jazz Championship
Medium

Jazz Championship Small

Jazz Championship Small

Jazz Championship Small

Jazz Championship Small

Jazz Championship Small

Jazz Championship Small

Jazz Championship Small

Jazz Championship Small

Jazz Intermediate Large

Jazz Intermediate Small

Jazz Intermediate Small

Jazz Intermediate Small

Jazz Junior Varsity

Jazz Junior Varsity

Jazz Junior Varsity

Smoky Hill High School

Fossil Ridge High School

Legacy High School

ThunderRidge High School

Ralston Valley High School

Legacy High School

Regis Jesuit High School

Roosevelt High School

ThunderRidge High School

Golden High School

Centaurus High School

Grandview High School

Columbine High School

Arvada West High School

Pueblo County High
School

Mountain Range High
School

SkyView Academy

Northglenn High School

Columbine High School

Arvada West High School

Regis Jesuit High School

Hip Hop Junior
Varsity

Hip Hop Junior
Varsity

Hip Hop Junior
Varsity

Hip Hop Junior
Varsity

Jazz Championship
Large

Jazz Championship
Medium

Jazz Championship
Small

Jazz Championship
Small

Jazz Championship
Small

Jazz Championship
Small

Jazz Championship
Small

Jazz Championship
Small

Jazz Championship
Small

Jazz Championship
Small

Jazz Intermediate
Large

Jazz Intermediate
Small

Jazz Intermediate
Small

Jazz Intermediate
Small

Jazz Junior Varsity

Jazz Junior Varsity

Jazz Junior Varsity

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals

Qualified - USA Dance
Nationals
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Placement
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Team Name

Highlands Ranch, CO - 11/1/2025

Bid Awarded

Speial Awards

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Game Day - All in One

Performance Junior Varsity

Game Day - All in One

Performance Junior Varsity

Game Day - All in One

Performance Junior Varsity

Game Day - All in One
Performance Varsity

Game Day - All in One
Performance Varsity

Game Day - All in One
Performance Varsity

Game Day - All in One
Performance Varsity

Game Day - All in One
Performance Varsity

Game Day - All in One
Performance Varsity

Game Day - All in One
Performance Varsity

Roosevelt High School

Ralston Valley High School

Smoky Hill High School

Holy Family High School

Roosevelt High School

Ralston Valley High School

Pueblo County High
School

Smoky Hill High School

Arvada West High School

Mountain Range High
School

Game Day - Allin
One Performance
Junior Varsity

Game Day - Allin
One Performance
Junior Varsity

Game Day - Allin
One Performance
Junior Varsity

Game Day - Allin
One Performance
Varsity

Game Day - Allin
One Performance
Varsity

Game Day - Allin
One Performance
Varsity

Game Day - Allin
One Performance
Varsity

Game Day - Allin
One Performance
Varsity

Game Day - Allin
One Performance
Varsity

Game Day - Allin
One Performance
Varsity

Qualified - USA Spirit
Nationals and Collegiate
Championships

Qualified - USA Spirit
Nationals and Collegiate
Championships

Qualified - USA Spirit
Nationals and Collegiate
Championships

Qualified - USA Spirit
Nationals and Collegiate
Championships

Qualified - USA Spirit
Nationals and Collegiate
Championships

Qualified - USA Spirit
Nationals and Collegiate
Championships

Qualified - USA Spirit
Nationals and Collegiate
Championships

Qualified - USA Spirit
Nationals and Collegiate
Championships

Qualified - USA Spirit
Nationals and Collegiate
Championships
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